
SHED MEETINGS 

BPS and Farmacist are conducting shed meetings over the coming weeks. Topics to be presented 

include: latest variety trial results from this year, including newly released WSRA17; information on 

nutrition and optimising inputs of all nutrients during times of low sugar prices; grub control 

products and maximising their effectiveness; updates on YCS and other SRA research projects; and 

information on fallow management options. If any groups or growers have specific information or 

topics they would like covered, please contact your BPS Field Officer and we will try to provide this 

information. Growers are welcome to attend another group if they cannot make it to their regular 

shed meeting. 

 

Date Time Group Venue 

Wed 24 Oct 8:30am Leichhardt Brotto Shed 

Wed 24 Oct 1:00pm Darvenizas/Down River/Ramsdens B Santarossa 

Thur 25 Oct 8:30am Inkerman/Fredericksfield/Groper Creek G MacElroy 

Thur 25 Oct 1:00pm Koolkuna/Marshalls/Iona Klaka Rd Plot 

Fri 26 Oct 8:30am Osborne/Causeway R Piva 

        

Mon 29 Oct 1:00pm Jardine/Mona Park/Barratta L Smith 

Tue 30 Oct 8:30am Millaroo/Dalbeg J Cambruzzi 

Tue 30 Oct 1:00pm Clare/Mulgrave/Stockham Rd Clare Club 

Wed 31 Oct 8:30am Giru/Shirbourne D Poletto 

Thur 1 Nov 8:30am 
Selkirk/Haughton/Bartlett/Upper 
Haughton 

SISL 

Thur 1 Nov 1:00pm Aerodrome/Colevale/Town/Pioneer Mill B Lago 

Fri 2 Nov 8:30am Jarvisfield/Kilrie/Rita Island Quartermaine 

        

Mon 5 Nov 8:30am Airdmillan/Burstalls N Formalin 

Mon 5 Nov 1:00pm Waterview/Sextons E Pearce 

Tue 6 Nov 8:30am Airville/Dicks Bank/McDesme BPS Shed 

 


